The E3000 is a ruggedised cash drawer which
is easy for the retailer to adopt as it has the
same footprint as many of its competitors
layflat solutions. The E3000 is suitable for
use in many retail verticals including Food,
C-Stores, QSR, Hospitality, Specialty, Pharmacy
and Petrol Forecourts.
The E3000, with its ergonomic design and
generously sized coin compartments, allows
cashiers to give change faster, and with a
weighable coin cup accessory kit, makes
coin counting easy resulting in improved
productivity.
Standard Solution
© 2019 APG Cash Drawer Ltd
E3000 Cash Drawer
High Capacity Cash
Drawer for Retail
Verticals
Ergonomically Friendly
The ergonomic design with
high capacity note & coin
cup compartments helps
cashiers to dispense change
faster.
Insert Adaptability
The 8 coin, 5 note insert
accepts Euros, Sterling,
Canadian, Australian,
New Zealand & Singapore
dollars, Swedish Krona and
South African Rand and is
exchangeable with some
common insert footprints.
Additional Media Storage
Two 120mm (4.7 inches)
wide media slots enable
posting high value notes,
vouchers and receipts under
the insert into a generous
storage area.
Durable Plastic Hold Downs
Heavy duty steel ball bearing
runners and spring ejection
is the key to durability, tested
to over one million cycles.
E3000
Part Number Structure
Product Features
Size (W x D x H, with feet)
446 x 410 x 107 mm
17.5 x 16.1 x 4.2 x inches
Construc-
tion
Robust steel construction
Colour European grey, black or beige
Powder coated painted case & drawer
front
Life Cycle Tested beyond 1 million transactions
Warranty One year warranty
Interfaces Hardwired, 24V RJ11/12
Fixing The E3000 has an anti-tilting feature
through a bolt down facility in base for
safe attachment to the counter.
Insert 5 note, 8 coin removable insert
Media Dual media posting slots
Curren-
cies
Accepts the majority of European
currencies   (Euro, Sterling and many
more) as well as Swedish Krona,
Canadian, Australian, New Zealand &
Singapore dollars and South African Rand
Lock Three Function Lock:
release open, operate with PoS & lock
closed
Key Keyed alike or random (200 key codes)
Accesso-
ries
Under counter mounting
brackets & Weighable coin cup kits
Under Counter
Mounting bracket
Black Cash Drawer Anti-tilting Safety
Feature
Three Function
Cam-Lock
Contact Us
APG Cash Drawer Ltd
Unit 4, The Drove
Newhaven, East Sussex
BN9 0LA, UK
+44 (0) 1273 616 300 sales@eu.cashdrawer.com
© 2019 APG Cash Drawer Ltd
(M-43-153) Rev. G	 17/01/2019
View a full list of APG Cash Drawer trademarks at www.cashdrawer.com/trademarks.
    Part Numbers:
EB520-BG4541
EB237A-BL4541
EB520-BL4541
EB554A-EG4541
F00851-177ACC
23725
21371PAC-0002
Description:
E3000 Cash Drawer - Beige, random key
E3000 Cash Drawer - European grey, random key
E3000 Cash Drawer - Black, random key
E3000 USB upgrade kit
E3000 Under Counter Mounting Bracket
E3000 Weighable Coin Cups Kit
E3000 Steel Locking Till Cover